
Date  Match Home/ Away 

Wednesday 1st May U11 Rounders Vs. Skippers Hill Away 

Wednesday 8th May Claremont Girls’ Cricket Festival Away 

Wednesday 8th May U10/11 Cricket Vs. The Mead Home 

Thursday 9th May  U8/9 Cricket Vs. Vinehall Away 

Wednesday 15th May U10 Girls’ Cricket Vs. Skippers’ Hill Home 

Thursday 16th May U8/9 Cricket Vs. The Mead Home 

Thursday 16th May  U9 Girls’ Cricket Vs. Claremont Away 

Thursday 23rd May U8/9 Cricket Vs. Beechwood Sacred Heart Home 

Wednesday 5th June U11 Rounders Vs. Dulwich Home 

Wednesday 5th June U10/11 Cricket Vs. Beechwood Sacred Heart Away 

Thursday 6th June U9 Rounders Vs. Skippers Hill  Away 

Wednesday 12th June U10/11 Cricket Vs. Battle Abbey Prep Home 

Wednesday 19th June U10/11 Rounders Vs. St. Ronans Away 

Thursday 20th June U9 Girls’ Cricket Vs. Dulwich Away 

Wednesday 26th June U11/10 Rounders Vs. Sacred Heart Home 

Wednesday 26th June U11/10 Cricket Vs. Sacred Heart Away 

Thursday 29th June U9 Rounders Vs. St. Ronans Home 

Tuesday 2nd July  Bricklehurst Inter-house Swimming Gala Home 

 


